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Attendee: First Name Attendee: Last Name Attendee: Email
1 Samantha Alch alchx011@umn.edu
2 Marie Authier authier@videotron.ca
3 Brittany Badicke badicke@ohsu.edu
4 Magda Baksh magda.baksh@adventhealth.com
5 Chrystal Barnes barnesch@ohsu.edu
6 Marissa Beckles marissa.beckles@queensu.ca
7 Carolyn Berry cb79@nyulangone.org
8 Arlene Bierman arlene.bierman@ahrq.hhs.gov
9 Kristin Boman kboman@umn.edu
10 Chloe Botsford botsf008@umn.edu
11 Jacqueline Britz jacqueline.britz@vcuhealth.org
12 Henry Bundy henry.bundy@atriumhealth.org
13 Margo Burnard margo.burnard@atriumhealth.org
14 Ralph Cammack rcammack@wabanakiphw.org
15 Nithin Charlly ncharlly101@gmail.com
16 Roberta Corôa roberta.de-carvalho-coroa.1@ulaval.ca
17 Jesse Crosson jesse.crosson@gmail.com
18 Mary Culnane mculnane@udel.edu
19 Julie Desrosiers jdesrosiers_milles@ssss.gouv.qc.ca
20 Susanne Doepfmer susanne.doepfmer@charite.de
21 Katrina Donahue kdonahue@med.unc.edu
22 Victoria (Marie) Dorimain marie-victoria.dorimain@usherbrooke.ca
23 Kathryn Dorsey kathryn-dorsey@uiowa.edu
24 Tammy Eaton tameat@med.umich.edu
25 Aimee Eden aimeeeden@gmail.com
26 Aseel El Zein aelzein@uab.edu
27 Laurie Emanuele laurie.b.emanuele@hitchcock.org
28 Amber Emerson aemerson@unr.edu
29 Kevin Everett everettk@health.missouri.edu
30 William Feero wfeero@mainegeneral.org
31 Dominik Feliciano domjessica@gmail.com
32 Mary Fisher mary3fisher@gmail.com
33 Emily Frankel emily.frankel@unmc.edu
34 Kimberly Funkhouser kimberly.funkhouser@kpchr.org
35 Anne Gaglioti agaglioti@msm.edu
36 Heather Gamble heather-gamble@ouhsc.edu
37 Enid Garcia-Rivera enid.garcia3@upr.edu
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38 Aisha Ghumman ghumman@ohsu.edu
39 Gregg Gilbert ghg@uab.edu
40 Michelle Greiver michelle.greiver@nygh.on.ca
41 Tristen Hall tristen.hall@cuanschutz.edu
42 Christina Hester chester@aafp.org
43 Juell Homco juell-homco@ouhsc.edu
44 Paula Hudon billpaulahudon@aol.com
45 Celine Jean-Xavier celine.jeanxavier@utoronto.ca
46 Bruce Jobse bruce.c.jobse@hitchcock.org
47 Patrik Johansson patrik.johansson@wsu.edu
48 Jane Johnson jjohnson@atsu.edu
49 Breanna Jones breanna.jones@wsu.edu
50 Claudine Jurkovitz cjurkovitz@christianacare.org
51 Kathy Kastner kathyk@bestendings.com
52 Korey Kennelty korey-kennelty@uiowa.edu
53 Kelly Kirk kelly.kirk@kpchr.org
54 Neil Korsen neil.korsen@mainehealth.org
55 Alex Krist ahkrist@vcu.edu
56 Lisa Kümpel lisa.kuempel@charite.de
57 Doreen Kuschick doreen.kuschick@charite.de
58 Vivian Lam lamvivianw@gmail.com
59 Marie-Eve Lavoie marie.eve.lavoie.cissslav@ssss.gouv.qc.ca
60 Christy Ledford christy.ledford@augusta.edu
61 Joseph LeMaster jlemaster@kumc.edu
62 William Lewis lewisw@hsc.wvu.edu
63 Thomas Ludden tom.ludden@atriumhealth.org
64 Corey Luebbering coreyluebbering@atsu.edu
65 Jennifer Lukas jg0138@hsc.wvu.edu
66 Mahado mahado mahado.moussa.ragueh@usherbrooke.ca
67 Holly Massett massetth@mail.nih.gov
68 Keelin McHugh keelin.mchugh@fammed.wisc.edu
69 Yvonne Morgan ymmorgan@outlook.com
70 Zsolt Nagykaldi znagykal@ouhsc.edu
71 Donald Nease donald.nease@cuanschutz.edu
72 Carlamarie Noboa carla.noboa@upr.edu
73 Dima Omar domar@cfpc.ca
74 Noah Ontjes nontjes@nas.edu
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75 Courtney Ortz clortz2@uky.edu
76 Lee Pachter lee.pachter@christianacare.org
77 Mia Papas mia.papas@christianacare.org
78 Bernard Parker bernard.parker@nih.gov
79 John Pascoe pascoekathy@gmail.com
80 Andrew Pasternak avpiv711@sbcglobal.net
81 Troi Perkins thetroiperkins@gmail.com
82 Ryan Pollard rypollard@gmail.com
83 alexandra printz alexandra.printz@lvhn.org
84 Carielle Joy Rio cariellejoy.rio@nih.gov
85 Shaffer Samantha samantha-shaffer@uiowa.edu
86 Sarina Schrager sbschrag@wisc.edu
87 Hannah Shadowen shadowenhm@vcu.edu
88 Esha Sharma eshasharma1187@gmail.com
89 Susan Shero sheros@nih.gov
90 Carolyn Shore cshore@nas.edu
91 Lia Signaevskaia signaevskail@vcu.edu
92 Matthew Simpson matthew.simpson@ahrq.hhs.gov
93 Alexander Singer alexander.singer@umanitoba.ca
94 Erica Singleton erica.singleton@christianacare.org
95 SHARON SMITH smiths@mail.nih.gov
96 Meagan Stabler meagan.e.stabler@hitchcock.org
97 Elizabeth Staton elizabeth.staton@ucdenver.edu
98 Anthony Sunjaya a.sunjaya@unsw.edu.au
99 Matthew Swedlund matthew.swedlund@uwmf.wisc.edu
100 Hazel Tapp hazel.tapp@atriumhealth.org
101 Ann Taylor taylorae@live.com
102 Andrew Telzak atelzak@montefiore.org
103 Anna Templeton templetona@ochin.org
104 Alfred Kodjo Toi toikodjo@yahoo.fr
105 Sebastian Tong sebastian.tc.tong@gmail.com
106 Viviane Tran viviane.tran.chum@ssss.gouv.qc.ca
107 Karen Tu k.tu@utoronto.ca
108 Crystal Turner crystal-turner@ouhsc.edu
109 Denita Walston dwalston@msm.edu
110 Benjamin Webel benjamin.webel@vcuhealth.org
111 John Westfall jack.westfall@cuanschutz.edu
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112 Stacey Whanger swhanger@hsc.wvu.edu
113 Kimberly Williams kimwilliams@christianacare.org
114 Elisabeth Wilson elisabeth.b.wilson@hitchcock.org
115 Sabrina Wong sabrina.wong@ubc.ca
116 Yasamean Zamani-Hank zamaniya@msu.edu


